
A150 Parts Catalog 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Handlebar Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 602006-0015 AU150 BAR GRIP 2 

1 602006-0026  GRIP 2 

2 313001-0008 AY70-2 MULTI-FUNCTIONAL SWITCH 1 

3 602001-0015 A125 STEEL HANDLE BAR 1 

4 602014-0001 AU150 THROTTLE CABL 1 

4 602014-0037 A150 THROTTLE CABLE 1 

5 906003-0002  PLASTIC BELT 2 

6 602015-0001 A125 CHOCK CABLE 1 

7 602011-0008 A125 ACCELERATOR 1 

7 602011-0012 AY70 ACCELERATOR 1 

8 308006-0018-02 AU110 FRONT DISPLAY LAMPSHADE 1 

9 316005-0002  GEAR DISPLAY  PLUG-IN 1 

9 317002-0006  GEAR DISPLAY  PLUG-IN 1 

10 903020-0029 AU110 BOLT  M4.8*6 2 

11 903009-0005-02 ATV SCREW  M5*12 2 

11 903009-0005-03 ATV SCREW  M5*12 2 

12 568000-0103 AU150 BRACKET 1 

12 568000-0103-02  BRACKET 1 

 

 

 

 



Front Brake Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 404000-0130 A125 FRONT BRAKE ASSY. 1 

1 404000-0130-02  FRONT BRAKE ASSY L=610+500*2 1 

1-1 405008-0007 AT110 BRAKE PAD 2 

1-2 404008-0010 A125 FRONT BRAKE BRACKET 2 

1-3 404002-0018 A125 FRONT BRAKE LEVER 1 

2 903019-0014-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*25 4 

2 903019-0014-03 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*25 4 

3 903002-0004-02  FLAT WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 4 

3 903002-0004-06 ATV FLAT WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 4 

4 903019-0016-02  FLANGE BOLT M8*30 1 

4 903019-0016-03 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*30 1 

5 903001-0003  SPRING WASHER   Φ8*13*2 4 

5 903001-0003-02 ATV SPRING WASHER   Φ8*13*2 4 

6 405010-0002 TD REAR BRAKE OIL PIPE CLAMP 2 

7 903018-0003-02 ATV BOLT M6*12 2 

7 903018-0003-06 ATV BOLT M6*12 2 

 

 

 

 



Rear Brake Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 405000-0085 A125 REAR BRAKE ASSY. 1 

1-1 405008-0007 AT110 BRAKE PAD 1 

1-2 405009-0007 AU150 REAR BRAKE BRACKET 1 

2 903019-0014-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*25 2 

2 903019-0014-03 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*25 2 

3 903006-0002-02 ATV NUT M6 22 

3 903006-0002-06 ATV NUT M6 2 

4 903018-0005-02  FLANGE BOLT M6*20 2 

4 903018-0005-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*20 2 

5 405010-0001 TD REAR BRAKE OIL PIPE CLAMP  Φ10 1 

6 903019-0003  BOLT M6*16 1 

6 903019-0003-02 ATV BOLT M6*16 1 

7 903007-0002-02 ATV NUT  M6 1 

7 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT  M6 1 

 

 

 

 



Front Shock Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 501000-0062 A125/AU150 FRONT SHOCK 2 

2 903018-0032  FLANGE BOLT M10*40*1.25 4 

2 903018-0032-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M10*40*1.25 4 

3 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 4 

3 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Steering Column Assy 
 

 
 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 566000-0003-02 A125 STEERING COLUMN 1 

1 566000-0017-02 A150 STEERING COLUMN 1 

1 566000-0017-03  STEERING COLUMN 1 

2 902002-0031 ATV STEERING COLUMN BUSH 2 

3 903008-0009 ATV SLOTTED NUT M10*1.25 1 

3 903008-0009-02 ATV SLOTTED NUT M10*1.25 1 

4 904002-0002-02 ATV COTTER PIN 2.5*24 5 

4 904002-0002-03 ATV COTTER PIN 2.5*24 5 

5 903013-0021-02 ATV SCREW M8*30 4 

5 903013-0022-02  SCREW M8*35 4 

5 903013-0022-06 ATV SCREW M8*35 4 

6 601003-0004 ATV UPPER RAISER DB70/YK 2 

6 601003-0023  UPPER RAISER 2 

7 903017-0011 ATV BOLT M10*30*1.5 S14 2 

7 903017-0011-02 ATV BOLT M10*30*1.5 S14 2 

8 601004-0005 ATV LOWER RAISER 2 

8 601004-0028  LOWER RAISER 2 

8 603001-0007 A125 STEERING LINKAGES  L=200  
M10*1.25*22+M10*1.25*26 

2 

9 603001-0021 A150 STEERING LINKAGES  L=200  
M10*1.25*22+M10*1.25*26 

2 



9 603001-0027 A150 STEERING LINKAGES  L=200  
M10*1.25*22+M10*1.25*26 

2 

10 903018-0016 ATV BOLT  M8*65 2 

10 903018-0017  BOLT  M8*65 2 

10 903018-0017-06 A150 BOLT  M8*65 2 

11 902001-0015 A250 STEERING COLUMN CLAMP BUSH 
Φ8.5*15*H43 

2 

12 601004-0017 A250 STEERING COLUMN RAISER 2 

12 603004-0004 A150 STEERING COLUMN RAISER H25*51 2 

12 603004-0004-02  STEERING COLUMN RAISER H25*51 2 

13 903002-0006  FLAT WASHER Φ8.5*24*1.5 09160-
08130 

2 

14 903007-0007  NUT  M10*1.5 2 

14 903007-0007-03  NUT  M10*1.5 2 

15 601004-0018 A250 CLIP 1 

15 568000-0159  CLIP 1 

15 568000-0159-02  CLIP 1 

16 903003-0003 ATV WASHER Φ15*21 2 

17 908004-0004 T4 STEERING AXLE PLUG 1 

18 903002-0008-02 ATV FLAT WASHER  Φ10*20*2 5 

18 903002-0008-06 ATV FLAT WASHER  Φ10*20*2 5 

19 903001-0005  WASHER  Φ10.5*16*3 2 

19 903001-0005-02 ATV WASHER  Φ10.5*16*3 2 

20 904002-0004-02 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 1 

20 904002-0004-03 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 1 

21 C90004-0177 AT110 UPPER/LOWER PRESSURE BLOCK 
ASSEMBLY 

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Front Wheel Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 401006-0043  FRONT TYRE 2 

2 401003-0013 A125 FRONT HUB COMP. 2 

3 401000-0062 A150 FRONT RIM 2 

4 404001-0015 A125 FRONT BRAKE DISC 2 

5 903008-0011 ATV SLOTTED NUT M14*1.5*H18 2 

5 903008-0011-02 ATV SLOTTED NUT M14*1.5*H18 2 

6 904002-0004-02 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 2 

6 904002-0004-03 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 2 

7 908007-0003 ATV HUB COVER 2 

8 903014-0001 ATV SCREW M6*16 10.9 12 

8 903014-0001-03 ATV SCREW M6*16 10.9 12 

9 603002-0012 A125 RIGHT KNUCKLE Φ12.5*18*1.5*2 1 

9 603002-0023 A150 RIGHT KNUCKLE Φ12.5*18*1.5*2 1 

10 603002-0011 A125 LEFT KNUCKLE Φ12.5*18*1.5*2 1 

10 603002-0024 A150 LEFT KNUCKLE Φ12.5*18*1.5*2 1 

11 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 8 

11 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 8 

12 903002-0012-02 ATV FLAT WASHER  Φ15*28*1.5 2 

12 903002-0012-03 ATV FLAT WASHER  Φ15*28*1.5 2 

13 C90004-0036 A150 FRONT LEFT/RIGHT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2 

 

 

 

 



Rear Wheel Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 402006-0032  REAR TYRE 2 

2 904002-0006-02 ATV COTTER PIN 2 

2 904002-0006-03 ATV COTTER PIN  4*28 2 

3 402000-0066 A150 REAR RIM 9*8.0AT-4/110 90 2 

4 908007-0003 ATV HUB COVER 2 

5 903008-0028 ATV SLOTTED NUT M18*1.5 2 

5 903008-0031  NUT M18*1.5*H23 2 

5 903008-0031-02 ATV NUT M18*1.5*H23 2 

6 903007-0006 ATV NUT M10*1.25 8 

6 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 8 

7 903001-0007 AU150 WASHER Ф18*27*4.5 2 

8 505002-0006 AU150 WASHER Φ18.5*53*2 2 

9 C90004-0037 A150 REAR LEFT/RIGHT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Frame Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 561000-0004-02 A125 FRAME ASSY. 1 

2 908007-0020 MR SUBFRAME RUBBER BUFFER 2 

3 568000-0022 A125 REAR VEHICLE CLOTH SIDE MOUNTING 
PLATE(LEFT) 

1 

4 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 8 

4 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 8 

5 568000-0023 A125 REAR PLASTICS SIDE MOUNTING PLATE-RIGHT 1 

6 908007-0015  RUBBER PLUG Φ14*Φ19*17 2 

7 568000-0021 A125 FRONT PLASTICS SIDE MOUNTING PLATE2-RIGHT 1 

8 568000-0020 A125 FRONT PLASTICS SIDE MOUNTING PLATE2-LEFT 1 

9 567000-0001 A125 FOOTPEG 2 

10 568000-0019 A125 SIDE MOUNTING PLATE 2 

11 568000-0018 A125 MOUNTING PLATE 1 

12 704000-0007-01 A125 FRONT BUMPER 1 

13 903019-0011-02 ATV BOLT M8*12 12 

13 903019-0011-03 ATV BOLT M8*12 12 

 



Combination Of Left And Right Foot Pedals 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 568000-0032 A125 REAR FOOTPEG GUARD BRACKET- RIGHT 1 

2 568000-0031 A125 REAR FOOTPEG GUARD BRACKET- LEFT 1 

3 803003-0006 A125 LEFT PLASTIC FOOTPEG 1 

4 803003-0007 A125 RIGHT PLASTIC FOOTPEG 1 

5 903019-0011-02 ATV BOLT M8*12 6 

5 903019-0011-03 ATV BOLT M8*12 6 

6 903007-0004-02 ATV NUT M8 4 

6 903007-0005  NUT M8 4 

7 903012-0007-02 ATV SCREW TM6*16 8 

7 903012-0007-03 ATV SCREW TM6*16 8 

8 908003-0002  WASHER Φ5.5*15*2 8 

9 908007-0005 ATV RUBBER HOOP Φ8/R 8 

10 903007-0002-02 ATV NUT  M6 8 

10 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT  M6 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Foot Guard Assy 

 

 

No. Code Name Model Qty. 

1 567000-0002-01 A125 LEFT FOOTPEG 1 

2 567000-0003-01 A125 RIGHT FOOTPEG 1 

3 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 8 

3 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 8 

4 903007-0004-02 ATV NUT M8 4 

4 903007-0005  NUT M8 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Upper And Lower Rocker Assy 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 565000-0007-02 A125 LEFT AND RIGHT UPPER ROCKER ARM 2 

2 603003-0001 A125 LINKAGE BALL HEAD 4 

2-1 603005-0007  NUT M16*1.5*H7.5 4 

2-2 603005-0008  NUT M16*1.5*H7.5 4 

3 903008-0010 ATV SLOTTED NUT M12*1.25 4 

3 903008-0010-03 ATV SLOTTED NUT M12*1.25 4 

4 904002-0002-02  COTTER PIN 2.5*24 4 

4 904002-0002-03 ATV COTTER PIN 2.5*24 4 

5 908007-0006 ATV SEAL COVER 'Φ10*35*H8+Φ27.5*6.5 12 

5 908007-0006-02   12 

6 902002-0029 AY70 BUSH Φ16*27*14+Ф23+H11 POM 12 

7 902001-0028 A125 STEEL BUSH Φ10.2*16*H137 2 

8 902001-0026 AY70 STEEL BUSH Φ10.2*16*H46 4 

9 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 6 

9 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 6 

10 565000-0008-02 A125 LEFT LOWER ROCKER ARM 1 

11 903018-0035  FLANGE BOLT M10*70*1.25 4 

11 903018-0035-06  FLANGE BOLT M10*70*1.25 4 

12 903018-0038 ATV FLANGE BOLT M10*160*1.25 2 

12 903018-0038-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M10*160*1.25 2 

13 565000-0009-02 A125 RIGHT LOWER ROCKER ARM 1 

14 C90004-0017-02 A150 LEFT AND RIGHT UPPER ROCKER ARM 2 

15 C90004-0019-02 A150 RIGHT LOWER ROCKER ARM 1 

16 C90004-0018-02 A150 LEFT LOWER ROCKER ARM 1 

17 903001-0008 AU200 WASHER  Ф16.5*24*3.5 4 

17 903001-0008-02 AU200 WASHER  Ф16.5*24*3.5 4 



Rear Swingarm Kit 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 563000-0004-01 A125 SWING ARM 1 

2 902002-0028 A125 SWING ARM ANTIFRICTION BUSH 2 

3 908007-0002 A125 DUST CAP 2 

4 203004-0025 A125 CHAIN SLIDER 1 

4 203004-0025-02  CHAIN SLIDER 1 

5 908004-0001 A125 CHAIN GUARD PLUG 2 

6 902002-0025 A125 STEEL BUSH 1 

7 901001-0024-02 A150 FLANGE AXLE 1 

8 903007-0009  NUT M14*1.5 1 

8 903007-0009-02 TT NUT M14*1.5 1 

9 903019-0013-02 ATV BOLT M8*20 2 

9 903019-0013-06 ATV BOLT M8*20 2 

10 903005-0007-02  NUT M8 4 

10 903005-0006-06  NUT M8 42 

11 203003-0004 AY70 CHAIN ADJUSTER Φ13*M8*48 2 

11 203003-0009 AT110 CHAIN ADJUSTER Φ13*M8*48 1 

12 203000-0063 ATV CHAIN 428H 98L 1 

12-1 203001-0004  CHAIN JOINT 428H 1 

13 568000-0016 A125 CHAIN SUPPORT 1 

13 568000-0016-02  CHAIN SUPPORT 1 

14 903019-0011-02 ATV BOLT M8*12 4 

14 903019-0011-03 ATV BOLT M8*12 4 

15 203004-0027 A125 CHAIN COVER 1 

16 C90004-0087-02 A150 FORK ASSY 1 

 



Rear Shock Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 502000-0052 A125 REAR FORK ASSY. 1 

2 903018-0033 ATV FLANGE BOLT  M10*45*1.25 2 

2 903018-0033-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT  M10*45*1.25 2 

3 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 2 

3 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Engine Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 101000-0370 A150 ENGINE ASSY. 1 

2 903018-0023 TS BOLT M8*110 1 

3 568000-0083 A125 ENGINE UPPER RIGHT MOUNTING POINT  
60*46*39.9+3*Φ8.5 

1 

4 903007-0005  NUT M8 2 

5 903018-0022 TT BOLT M8*105 1 

6 902001-0019 A125 BUSH Φ8.5*25*H13 1 

7 903019-0018  BOLT M8*35 2 

7 903019-0018-06 ATV BOLT M8*35 2 

8 568000-0082 A125 ENGINE UPPER LEFT MOUNTING POINT 
60*46*12+3*Φ8.5 

1 

9 903020-0030 A150 BOLT M8*16 4 

9 903020-0030-02 A150 BOLT M8*16 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CYLINDER ASSY 

 

 

 

No. Code Name Qty. 
1 101021-0435 CYLINDER BODY 1 
2 101021-0436 CYLINDER BODY SEAL PACKING 1 
3 101021-0437 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 1 
6 101021-0440 CYLINDER HEAD SEAL GASKET 1 
7 101021-0441 ASSEMBLING PIN 10 ×12 2 
8 101021-0442 BOLT M6×35 2 
9 101021-0443 BOLT 1 

10 101021-0444 ASSEMBLING PIN 10 ×14 2 
12 101019-0602 Squre ring 1 
13 101021-0445 RECTANGLE SEAL PING 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CYLINDER HEAD 

 

 

 

No. Code Name Qty. 
1 101021-0447 CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1 
2 101021-0448 CYLINDER HEAD COVER SEAL PACKING 1 
3 101021-0449 CYLINDER HEAD LEFT COVER 1 
4 101021-0450 CYLINDER HEAD LEFT COVER SEAL PACKING 1 
5 101021-0451 CYLINDER HEAD RIGHT COVER 1 
6 101021-0452 CYLINDER HEAD RIGHT COVER SEAL RING 1 
7 101021-0453 VALVA COVER 2 
8 101021-0454 SEAL FOR INTAKE VALVE 2 

11 101021-0457 SPARKING PLUG 1 
12 101021-0458 CUSHION RING 3 
13 101021-0459 CUSHION RING 1 
14 101021-0460 NUT 4 
15 101021-0461 BOLT 1 
16 101021-0462 SCREW 2 
17 101021-0463 PLATE BOLT 4 
18 101021-0464 SEAL PACKING FOR THE INTAKE 1 
19 101021-0465 INTAKE 1 
20 101021-0466 SEAL PACKING 1 
21 101021-0467 CARBURETOR SEAL PACKING 1 
22 101021-0468 PLATE BOLT 4 
23 101021-0469 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 1 
25 101021-0471 Aluminum Washer 1 

 



CAMSHAFT ASSY 

 

 

 

No. Code Name Qty. 
1 101021-0472 ISOLATOR LOCKER ASSEMBLY 1 
2 101021-0473 CAMSHAFT SUBASSEMBLY 1 
5 101021-0474 ROCKERARM SHAFT 2 
6 101021-0475 ROCKER ARM，VALVE 2 
9 101021-0478 UP SPRING SEAT 2 

10 101021-0479 AIR VALVE LOCKER 4 
11 101021-0480 INNER SPRING，VALVE 2 
12 101021-0481 OUTER SPRING，VALVE 2 
14 101021-0482 INDUCTION VALVE 1 
15 101021-0483 EXHAUST VALVE 1 
16 101021-0484 VALVE STEM SEAL 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Timing Chain & Tensioner 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0485 TIMING DRIVER SPROCKET(32) 1 
2 101021-0486 TIMING CHAIN(84T) 1 
3 101021-0487 TENSIONING ARM 1 
4 101021-0488 TENSIONING ROLLER 1 
5 101021-0489 SCREW 1 
6 101021-0490 SPRING 1 
7 101021-0491 TENSIONING BAR 1 
8 101021-0492 CAP 1 
9 101021-0493 GUIDING WHEEL 1 

10 101021-0494 PIN,GUIDING WHEEL 1 
11 101021-0495 CHAIN TENSION CONTACT ROLLER II 1 
12 101021-0496 ALUMINIUMWASHER 8 1 
13 101021-0497 SEALING PLUG M14×1.5 1 
14 101021-0498 BOLT M5×12 3 
15 101021-0499 ALUMINIUM WASHER 14 1 
16 101021-0500 CHAIN TENSION CONTACT ROLLER II PIN 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Right Crankcase Cover 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0501 RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER 1 
2 101021-0502 GASKET.CRANKCASE COVER,RH 1 
3 101021-0503 DIPSTICK 1 
4 101021-0504 CLUTCH LEVER COMP 1 
5 101021-0505 CLUTCH PLATE SET 1 
6 101021-0506 BALL RETAINER COMP 1 
7 101021-0507 CLUGTCH ADJUSTING BOLT 1 
8 101021-0508 OIL TUBE 1 
9 101021-0509 SPRING 1 

10 101021-0510 CORD CLIP 1 
11 101021-0511 WASHER 8MM 1 
13 101021-0512 O-RING 18×3.5 1 
14 101021-0513 O-RING 7.5X1.9 1 
15 101021-0514 HEX NUT 8MM 1 
16 101021-0515 DOWEL PIN 8×12 2 
17 101021-0516 BOLT 6×40 5 
18 101021-0517 BOLT 6×65 2 
19 101021-0518 BOLT 6×80 1 
20 101021-0519-02 CLUTCH COVER 1 
21 101021-0520 SCREW 6×12 2 

 

 

 



Clutch 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
2 101021-0522 END COVER 1 
3 101021-0523 GASKET 1 
5 101021-0525 BUSH 1 

18 101021-0538 WASHER 1 
19 101021-0539 PRIMARY DRIVER GEAR(69Z) 1 
21 101021-0541 PRIMARY DRIVER GEAR(17Z) 1 
22 101021-0542 LOCK NUT M14×1 1 
23 101021-0543 LOCK WASHER 14 1 
24 101021-0544 WASHER 14 1 
26 101021-0546 CIRCLET 1 
28 101021-0548 SCREW M5×10 2 
29 101021-0549 ROLLER BEARING 6000 1 
30 101021-0550 CLUTCH SET 1 

 

 

 

 

 



Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetic Motor 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0551-02 CRANKCASE COVER,LH 1 
2 101021-0552 REAR COBER.LH 1 
3 101021-0553 GASKET,CRANKCASE,LH 1 
4 101021-0554 MAGNETO ASSY 1 
5 101021-0555 ROTOR,MAGNETO 1 
6 101021-0556 STATOR,MAGNETO 1 
7 101021-0557 WIRE CLAMP 6 1 
8 101021-0558 A.C GENERATOR CAP 1 
9 101021-0559 HOLE PLUG 1 

10 101021-0560 LOCK NUT 1 
11 101021-0561 O-RING 27.4×2.4 1 
12 101021-0562 O-RING 13.8×2.5 1 
13 101021-0563 BOLT M6×16 1 
14 101021-0564 SET PIN 8×12 2 
15 101021-0565 BOLT M6×22 2 
16 101021-0566 BOLT M6×28 2 

17 101021-0567 BOLT M6×32 2 

18 101021-0568 BOLT M6×50 1 

19 101021-0569 BOLT M6×70 1 

20 101021-0570 SCREW M5×16 2 

21 101021-0571 WIRE CLAMP 1 

22 101021-0572 SCREW M5×6 1 

 



Oil Pump 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0573 OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 
5 101021-0577 OIL GAUZE FILTER 1 

10 101021-0582 SCREW M6×35 1 
11 101021-0583 SCREW M6×40 2 
15 101021-0587 LIMIT PIN 2 
16 101021-0588 GASKET,OIL PUMP 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Starting Clutch 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0590 OIL SEPARATE PLATE 1 
2 101021-0591 STARTING CHAIN,62T 1 
3 101021-0592 STARTER CHAIN GUIDE 1 
4 101021-0593 STARTER CHAIN PROTECTOR 1 
6 101021-0595 STARTING SPROCKET SETTING PLATE 1 

15 101021-0602 OIL SEAL 30×42×4.5 1 
16 101021-0603 OIL SEAL 18.9×30×5 1 
17 101021-0604 O-RING 107×2 1 
18 101021-0605 O-RING 6.8×1.9 2 
19 101021-0606 SCREW M6×16 2 
20 101021-0607 SCREW M6×12 1 
21 101021-0608 START CLUTCH ASSY 1 
22 101021-0609 SPROCKET 1 
24 101021-0610 SCREW M6×16 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Starting Motor 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0611 STARTING MOTOR 1 
2 101021-0615 BOLT M6×50 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Crankcase 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0619 CRANKCASE SUB-ASSY, RH 1 
2 101021-0620 GASKET, CRANKCASE 1 
3 101021-0621 CRANKCASE SUB-ASSY, LH 1 
4 101021-0622 EXHAUST PIPE 1 
5 101021-0623 OIL SEAL 11.6×24×10 1 
6 101021-0624 CLAMP 1 
7 101021-0625 BOLT A, CYLINDER 2 
8 101021-0626 BOLT B, CYLINDER 2 
9 101021-0627 SEAL FOR INTAKE VALVE 1 

10 101021-0628 DOWER PIN 10×14 2 
11 101021-0629 VALVA COVER 1 
12 101021-0630 CROWN BOLT M6×65 3 
13 101021-0631 CROWN BOLT M6×50 1 
14 101021-0632 CROWN BOLT M6×60 2 
15 101021-0633 PIPE CLAMP 1 
16 101021-0634 RUBBER DAMPING SLEEVE (SHORT) 3 
17 101021-0635 RUBBER DAMPING SLEEVE (LONG) 1 
18 101021-0636 OIL GAUZE FILTER 1 
19 101021-0637 SPRING 1 

 

 



Crankshaft & Piston 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0638 CRANKSHAFT & CONNECTING ROD 1 
2 101021-0639 PISTON RING SET 1 
3 101021-0640 PISTON 1 
4 101021-0641 PISTON PIN 1 
5 101021-0642 CIRELIP, PISTON PIN 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Transmission 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
15 101021-0670 MAIN SHAFT ASSY 1 
16 101021-0671 COUNTERSHAFT ASSY 1 
17 205004-0009 MAIN SPROCKET 1 
18 101021-0673 FIXING PLATE, SPROCKET 1 
19 101021-0674 OIL SEAL, COUNTERSHAFT 1 
20 101021-0675 BOLT M6×8 2 
21 101021-0676 BEARING 6203 2 
22 101021-0677 BEARING 6201 1 
23 101021-0678 BEARING 6001 1 
24 101021-0679 BOLT M6×20 2 
25 101021-0680 SUPPORTING PLATE, REVERSE SHAFT 1 
26 101021-0681 REVERSE SHAFT SET 1 
29 101021-0684 SPLINE WASHER 2 
30 101021-0685 DOWEL, SUPPORTING PLATE 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gearshift 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 101021-0686 FORK(I) 1 
9 101021-0694 SHAFT,GEARSHIFT 1 

10 101021-0695 SWITCH PRESSBOARD 1 
11 101021-0696 SPRING,SHIFTER 1 
12 101021-0697 BACK SPRING,GEARSHIFT SHAFT 1 
13 101021-0698 SHIFT RETURN SPRING PIN 1 
14 101021-0699 ROLLER Φ3×8.5 1 
15 101021-0700 GEAR INDICATING CONTACTOR SET 1 
16 101021-0701 GEARSHIFT INDICATOR(II) 1 
18 101021-0702 SCREW M6×12 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oil Cooler Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 103001-0003 Oil Cooler OIL COOLER M10*1.25 1 

1 103001-0003-02  OIL COOLER M10*1.25 1 

2 903006-0002-02 ATV NUT M6 2 

2 903006-0002-06 ATV NUT M6 2 

3 103002-0021  OIL COOLER PIPE A Φ8*14*L190 1 

3 103002-0024  OIL COOLER PIPE A Φ8*14*L190 1 

4 103003-0002  OIL COOLER MOUNTING RUBBER BUSH  
Φ9*20*10 

2 

5 903019-0006  FLANGE BOLT M6*25 2 

5 903019-0006-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*25 2 

6 103003-0001  OIL COOLER MOUNTING BUSH 
Φ6.5*9*10+Φ20*2 

2 

7 103002-0022  OIL COOLER PIPE B 'Φ8*14*L255 1 

7 103002-0025  OIL COOLER PIPE B 'Φ8*14*L255 1 

8 103003-0006  WASHER 'Φ10*15*2 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Brake Pedal Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 406001-0029 A125 BRAKE PEDAL 1 

2 407003-0007 ATV REAR BRAKE SPRING 1 

3 903002-0005-02  FLAT WASHER Φ8*28*1.5 1 

3 903002-0005-03 ATV FLAT WASHER Φ8*28*1.5 1 

4 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 1 

4 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rear Axle Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty 

1 505001-0014-02 AU150 REAR AXLE 1 

2 205003-0005 A125 REAR SPROCKET BASE  4-M8/Φ36*11+Φ37*6 2 

3 205001-0016 A125 REAR SPROCKET  428/45 1 

4 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 4 

4 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 4 

5 903008-0017 ATV NUT M33*1.5 2 

6 402003-0020 AT110 REAR HUB  24T/110 M10*30*1.25*4 2 

7 903019-0025 ATV FLANGE BOLT M12*30*1.25 4 

7 903019-0025-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M12*30*1.25 4 

8 903004-0002 ATV BAFFLE RING Φ31*3 1 

9 903001-0003  SPRING WASHER   Φ8*13*2 4 

9 903001-0003-02 ATV SPRING WASHER   Φ8*13*2 4 

10 405001-0019 A125 REAR BRAKE DISC 'Φ41*Φ200 1 

11 908001-0011 ATV OIL SEAL TC62X42X8 2 

12 907001-0011 ATV BEARING 6007-2RS C&U 2 

13 901003-0011 A125 INNER TUBE Φ36*42*L114 1 

14 564000-0004-01 A125 REAR AXLE 1 

15 903002-0010  FLAT WASHER  Φ12*24*2 4 

15 903002-0010-03 ATV FLAT WASHER  Φ12*24*2 4 

16 903001-0006 ATV SPRING WASHER Ф12*20*3 4 

16 903001-0006-02 ATV SPRING WASHER Ф12*20*3 4 

17 C90004-0026  REAR AXLE ASSY 1 

18 903019-0013-02 ATV BOLT M8*20 4 

18 903019-0013-06 ATV BOLT M8*20 4 

 



Carburetor And Air Filter Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 102000-0010 AU150 CARBURETOR 1 

2 105000-0024 AU150 AIR FILTER 1 

3 903006-0002-02 ATV NUT M6 2 

3 903006-0002-06 ATV NUT M6 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Muffler Assy 

 

 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 106002-0019 A125 MUFFLER 1 

1 106002-0042 A150 MUFFLER 1 

1-1 106004-0001  MUFFLER CLIP '36-39 1 

2 106001-0041 A125 MUFFLER PIPE 1 

2 106001-0103  MUFFLER PIPE 1 

2-1 106003-0002  MUFFLER GASKET 'Φ24*33*5.5 1 

3 903007-0002-02 ATV NUT  M6 2 

3 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT  M6 2 

4 903019-0013-02 ATV BOLT M8*20 1 

4 903019-0013-06 ATV BOLT M8*20 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Electronic Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 309001-0069 A125 MAIN CABLE 1 

1 309001-0069-02  MAIN CABLE 1 

2 302001-0007-02  VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1 

3 314001-0002-03 KMB ELECTRIC LOCK 1 

3 314001-0002-04  ELECTRIC LOCK 1 

4 103003-0002 TD OIL COOLER MOUNTING RUBBER BUSH  Φ9*20*10 2 

5 103003-0001 TD OIL COOLER MOUNTING BUSH Φ6.5*9*10+Φ20*2 2 

6 903019-0008-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*30 1 

6 903019-0008-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*30 1 

7 306001-0011 ATV IGINATION COIL 1 

8 308002-0004 ATV REAR LIGHT MZ-201 1 

8 308002-0004-02 A250 REAR LIGHT MZ-201 1 

9 301001-0004  RELAY 15A 1 

9 301001-0008 A250 RELAY 15A 1 

10 303001-0007-03  CDI 1 

11 903019-0003 ATV BOLT M6*16 1 

11 903019-0003-02  BOLT M6*16 1 

12 903007-0002-02 ATV NUT  M6 1 

12 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT  M6 1 

13 315012-0001 A125 BATTERY BRACKET 1 

14 903018-0005-02  FLANGE BOLT M6*20 2 

14 903018-0005-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*20 2 

15 903019-0008-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*30 1 

15 903019-0008-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*30 1 



16 312001-0041 A125 BATTERY MF12V7-2A 12V7AH 113*70*128 1 

17 308006-0010 AU200 REAR REFLECTOR 90*30*20 1 

18 905001-0003  CORE RIVETS Φ3.5*12 2 

19 315003-0001 A125 CDI BRACKET 1 

20 315003-0004 A250 CDI SUPPORT PLATE 1 

21 903006-0001-02 ATV NUT  M5 1 

21 903006-0001-03 ATV NUT  M5 1 

22 909010-0011 TT EVA 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fuel Tank Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 805001-0014 A125 FUEL TANK ASSY. 1 

1-1 805003-0004  FUEL TANK COVER 1 

1-2 805004-0007  PETCOCK 1 

1-2 805004-0007-02  PETCOCK 1 

2 568000-0017 A125 MOUNTING PLATE 1 

3 903019-0008-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*30 2 

3 903019-0008-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*30 2 

4 103003-0001  OIL COOLER MOUNTING BUSH Φ6.5*9*10+Φ20*2 3 

5 903007-0002-02 ATV NUT  M6 4 

5 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT  M6 4 

6 906002-0001  CLIP Φ7.5 4 

7 108001-0002 T4 FUEL FILTER 1 

8 903019-0001  BOLT  M6*12 2 

8 903019-0001-02 ATV BOLT  M6*12 2 

9 903019-0006  FLANGE BOLT M6*25 1 

9 903019-0006-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M6*25 1 

10 903002-0002-02 ATV WASHER Φ6*18*1.5 2 

10 903002-0002-06 ATV WASHER Φ6*18*1.5 2 

 

 

 

 

 



Cover Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty 

1 308001-0019 A125 HEAD LIGHT 1 

1 308001-0019-02  HEADLIGHT 1 

2 803003-0004 A125 HOOD 1 

3 803003-0001-03 A125 FRONT COVER 1 

4 701000-0022-03 A125 SEAT 1 

5 803003-0003-04 A125 REAR COVER 1 

6 903012-0007-02 ATV SCREW TM6*16 14 

6 903020-0055 ATV BOLT M6*16 14 

7 908003-0002  WASHER Φ5.5*15*2 14 

8 903007-0002-02 ATV NUT  M6 8 

8 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT  M6 8 

9 903008-0020-2 ATV NUT M6 2 

10 803003-0002-03 A125 MIDDLE PLATE 1 

11 903010-0005-02  SCREW ST4.2*16 3 

11 903010-0005-06 ATV SCREW ST4.2*16 3 

12 803005-0009 AU150 BATTERY BOX 1 

13 315008-0015 A125 HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1 

14 903010-0006-02  SCREW ST4.8*12 8 

14 903010-0006-06 ATV SCREW ST4.8*12 8 

15 903012-0008-02 ATV SCREW  TM6*20 2 

15 903020-0056 ATV BOLT M6*20 2 

16 908008-0004-02 AU110 NYLON PLUG HP-26 1 

17 903006-0002-02 ATV NUT M6 4 

17 903006-0002-06 ATV NUT M6 4 



Sticker 

 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 804004-0013 A150 STICKER 1 

1 804004-0013-02   STICKER 1 

 




